1
2
U-Shaped Flush-Mounted External
Roller Shutter Systems
3
Content
U-Shaped Flush-Mounted External
Roller Shutter Systems

tt
er
 S
ys
te
m
s
6
BAR.T.UT.Y40.180
Aluminium U Type Box
137-205 mm
U-Type Box System
Boxes
Specs
Product Code
BAR.T.UT.Y40.137 137 1 Piece
*   Outer Surface Y40 : Light Grey, Inner Surface V16 : Anthracite Grey
BAR.T.UT.Y40.150 150
BAR.T.UT.Y40.165 165
Length
6500 mm
6500 mm
6500 mm
6500 mm
6500 mm
180
BAR.T.UT.Y40.205 205
(X) mm*
BAR.T.UT.V16.180
Specs
Product Code
BAR.T.UT.V16.137
Package Contents
137
BAR.T.UT.V16.150 150
BAR.T.UT.V16.165 165
Length
6500 mm
6500 mm
6500 mm
6500 mm
6500 mm
180
BAR.T.UT.V16.205 205
(X) mm*
*   Outer Surface V16 : Anthracite Grey , Inner Surface Y40 : Light Grey
1 Piece
1 Piece

1800 mm for boxes sized 165 and above.
· Adjusted to the length of the box by cutting.
· Recommended for use every 80 cm at 5 cm intervals.
10
ECA.P.R90.000.180
Aluminium Side Frame Set
137-205 mm
U-Type Box System
Side Frames
Specs
Product Code
ECA.P.R90.000.137
Package
Contents
137 20 Pairs
ECA.P.R90.000.150 150
ECA.P.R90.000.165 165
180
ECA.P.R90.000.205 205
Box (X)*
X
X
GUC.L.EC.000.MIN

20 Pairs
20 Pairs
20 Pairs
11
Galvanized Safety Plate
137-205 mm
U-Type Box System
Safety Plates
ECA.GR.90.000.180
Specs
Product Code
ECA.GR.90.000.137
Package
Contents
137 50 Pieces
ECA.GR.90.000.150 150
ECA.GR.90.000.165 165
180
ECA.GR.90.000.205 205
Box (X)*
*     Used with sheet metal screw code FIX.R.39.YSB.095.
        Compatible only with U-Type Box side boxes coded ECA.P.R90....
50 Pieces
50 Pieces
50 Pieces
50 Pieces
X
X
12
Aluminium Single Mid Cap
137-205 mm
U-Type Box System
Mid Caps
ECA.MS.90.000.180
Specs
Product Code
ECA.MS.90.000.137
Package
Contents
137 40 Pieces
ECA.MS.90.000.150 150
ECA.MS.90.000.165 165
180
ECA.MS.90.000.205 205
Box (X)*
GUC.L.DG.000.MIN
Product Code
GUC.L.DG.000.MID40 Pieces
40 Pieces
40 Pieces
40 Pieces
*     Material is supplied in press finish (000).
**   20 pieces right and 20 pieces left are sent.
Matching
Guide Rails
**
X
13
Aluminium Double Mid Cap
137-205 mm
U-Type Box System
ECA.MD.90.000.180
Specs
Product Code Package
Contents
137 20 Pieces
ECA.MD.90.000.150 150
ECA.MD.90.000.165 165
180
ECA.MD.90.000.205 205
Box (X)*
20 Pieces
20 Pieces
20 Pieces